\$4000

- FORM No. 926-GENERAL BASEMENT.		IGHT 1968 BTEVENE NEED AW DIGH LAND
^{NL} 94816 ⁰²	-14-95A10:36 RCVD	Vol <u>m95 Page 3206 @</u>
	AGREEMENT FOR EASEMEN	п
THIS AGREEMENT, Made and er by and between <u>Trustee of the D</u>	ntered into this 3rd	day of February 19 95,
hereinafter called the first party, and	ustee of the Dennis L	oving Trust, dated October 14, 1991
, hereinalte	r called the second party;	2
WHEREAS: The first party is the re	WITNESSETH:	5 The second
County, State of Oregon, to-wit:	ecold owner of the following	described real estate inKlassach
	and a second sec	
		3.
	in, and in county, Ore	ction 14, Township 39 South, Range gon, described as follows:
Heights 90 feet to the true point A-3-D Lateral; thence Northerly Volume M71 at page 16054: the	of beginning; thence East along said Westerly line ance South 49 degrees 30' he Southwesterly corner th of Deed Volume M69 at	West along the South line of Deed in west along the South line of Deed hereof; thence North 29 degrees 42' page 3492; thence South 45 degrees
party, they agree as follows: The first party does hereby grant, ass See attached "Exhibit A"	actations, the receipt of all	on of One Dollar (\$1) by the second party to of which hereby is acknowledged by the first of party
는 10,000년 전전전에서, 전환 국가의 전환물과 것은 국가에서 소란 바이었다. 수 10,000년 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전		
Contraction of the second s		
en en se se ser se ser se	an an taon an t	
	n na terrer san en portugal. Na ser	
(Insert here a full description of the nature a	nd type of the easement are	sted to the second set is
	- OVER -	med to the second party.)
AGREEMENT FOR EASEMENT		STATE OF OPPOOL
		County of
BETWEEN		Certify that the within instrument
Doris A. Davis Living Trust 1847 Avalon Ave.		was received for record on the day
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603	$\frac{1}{2} \left[\frac{1}{2} + 1$	of 19
AND	SPACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volume Noon
The Dennis Loving Trust 5300 S Etna	FOR	page or as fee/file/instru-
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No, Record of
	State and the state of the stat	of said county.
After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip):		Witness my hand and seal of
The Dennis Loving Trust 5300 S Etna	n verse en	County affixed.
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603	ana an	NAME
		By
	a second s	

VOLCOMED LOE EVENINED

The second party shall have all rights of ingress and egress to and from the real estate (including the right from time to time, except as hereinafter provided, to cut, trim and remove trees, brush, overhanging branches and other obstructions) necessary for the second party's use, enjoyment, operation and maintenance of the easement hereby granted and all rights and privileges incident thereto.

Except as to the rights herein granted, the first party shall have the full use and control of the above described real estate.

The second party hereby agrees to hold and save the first party harmless from any and all claims of third parties arising from second party's use of the rights herein granted. The easement described above shall continue for a period of perpetuity

however, to the following specific conditions, restrictions and considerations: **这**种名句,自然我们在自己的意义。

If this easement is for a right of way over or across the real estate, the center line of the easement is described as follows:

and second party's right of way shall be parallel with the center line and not more than . See attached feet

During the existence of this easement, maintenance of the easement and costs of repair of the easement damaged by natural disasters or other events for which all holders of an interest in the easement are blameless shall be the responsibility of (check one): [] the first party; [] the second party; [] both parties, share and total 100.) Each party will maintain the street beside his property During the existence of this easement, those holders of an interest in the easement that are responsible

for damage to the easement because of negligence or abnormal use shall repair the damage at their sole expense. This agreement shall bind and inure to the benefit of, as the circumstances may require, not only the

immediate parties hereto but also their respective heirs, executors, administrators and successors in interest.

In construing this agreement, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be made so that this agreement shall apply equally to individuals and to corporations. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal (if any) affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its board of directors.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have hereunto set their hands in duplicate on this, the day and year first hereinabove written.

Instee of the Doris A. Burs Living Trustee of the Doris A Davis Living Trust Venne Trustee of the Dennis Loving Trust, dated First Party OREGON, DULNE EEK STATE OF OREGO NOTARY FUELIC-OREGON KLAMATH COMMISSION NO. C40067 WY COMMISSION CAPIAES DEC. 11 1998 This instrument was acknowledged before me on County 19 95, by Kedrick D. Davis This instrum was acknowledged before pe on , by FRANCES DENNIS Trustee Davis Living Trust . TRUSTER of Unnis TRUST DTO 10-14-91 10 w Notary Public for Oregon ssion expires . 8-31-9 otary Public for Oregon My commission expires 12-13-1998

3208

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A private ingress and egress easement and public utility easement over and across a 40 foot wide strip of land located in the SW1/4 of the NW1/4 of Section 14, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, and being more particularly described as follows:

Commencing at the Northeast corner of Summers Heights Subdivision; thence South along Summers Heights Subdivision 184.6 feet; thence South 37 degrees 18' 00" East, 325.81 feet; thence South 29 degrees 42' 00" East, 110.00 feet to the true point of beginning of this description, said point being the Southwest corner of that property conveyed to Klamath County for road purposes by Deed record in Volume M72, page 13504; thence continuing South 29 degrees 42' 00" East, 5.85 feet; thence South 8 degrees 50' 33" East, 283.83 feet more or less to the South line of the SW1/4 of the NW1/4 of Section 14; thence North 89 degrees 13' 30" East 40.40 feet along said South line; thence North 8 degrees 50' 33" West, that property described in Deed record in Volume M72, page 13504; thence South 49 degrees 30' 00" West, 40.72 feet to the point of beginning.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.

١.	rnea 1	for record a	it request of		Dont- D					
	of	Feb		A D 10 05	Doris Da	vis		the	7/++	
5				A.D., 19		_ o'clock	A M and	dulu uic	d	ay
	18 18 1		OI	I	Deeds	·		outy recorded in	Vol. <u>M95</u>	Two .
1	-							06		
<u>, ,</u>	FEE	\$40.00			Der	letna G.	Letsch	County Cler	4	
					승규는 문화하는 것이 좋아하는 ??? ????????????????????????????????	Bv	QNII		• K	
								ine TYU	illendore	
÷				and the second						